
REU 2009: SCHEDULE FOR WEEKS SEVEN AND EIGHT

Afternoon talks are in E206

SEVENTH WEEK

Wednesday, 4:30, E206: Special event. What happens next? Open house about
jobs and the future for math majors. Recent mathematics graduates (and REU
participants) will be here to describe their experiences and answer questions.

Date SESAME Farb May May/Anno
Geometry Topology Office hours

R251 E206 E314
Mon, August 2 9–12, 1–4 4:30–5:30 2:30–4:00
Tue, August 3 9–12, 1–4 2:30–4:00 4:30–5:30
Wed, August 4 9–12, 1–4 2:30–4:00
Thu, August 5 9–12, 1–4 2:30–4:00 4:30–5:30
Fri, August 6 9–12, 1–4 2:30–4:00?

EIGHTH WEEK

Date SESAME May May/Anno
Topology Office Hours

E206 E314
Mon, August 9 9–12, 1–4 4:30–5:30 2:30–4:00
Tue, August 10 9–12, 1–4 4:30–5:30 2:30–4:00
Wed, August 11 9–12, 1–4 SEE BELOW
Thu, August 12 9–12, 1–4 SEE BELOW
Fri, August 13 9–12, 1–4 SEE BELOW

Here is the schedule in summary form:

SEVENTH WEEK:
SESAME: 9:00–12:00 and 1:00–4:00 M-F
Farb: Geometry 2:30–4:00 TTh (R251)
May: Topology 4:30–5:30 MTTh (E206)
May/Anno: Office hours: 2:30–4:00 MW(F?) (E314)
Special event: 4:30 Wednesday (E206)

EIGHTH WEEK:
SESAME: 9:00–12:00 and 1:00–4:00 M-F
May: Topology 4:30–5:30 MT (E206)
May/Anno: Algebra IBL 2:30–4:00 MT (E314)

If there are enough volunteers! August 11–13, in the barn:
WEDNESDAY, 4:30 – ? pm: Student presentations and dinner
THURSDAY, 4:30 – ? pm: Student presentations and dinner
FRIDAY, 4:30 – ? pm: Student presentations and dinner
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